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CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTSFOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2022

standalone

Particulars
Outftsr

Ended

31.032022

Unaudited

Total Income from Operation

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

18,613

1,889

Year

Ended

31.03.2022

Quarter

Ended

31.03i021

Audited Unaudited

75,782 18.593

(Ri. In lakhs)

Consolidated

Quarter

Ended

31.03.2022

Unaudited

18,972

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

1,889

Net Profft/(Loss)forthe period
after Tax (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for tfie
period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) fbrthe
period (aftertax) and Other
Comprehensive income (aflw tax)]

1,248

10,020

11,170

2.770 1.715

Year

Ended

31.03.2022

Audited

77,088

Unaudited

18,690

3,120

7,281

2,280

2,309

9,679

Equity Share Capital
(FacevalueofRs. 10/-each)

Other Equity

Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/-each)
(Notannuaiised):
(1) Basic (Rs.)
(2) Diluted (Rs.)

547

2.540

1.715

1,077

9,706 2,394 I

10,856 '2,744 I

6.528 1,9351

547 547

2.111

547

1,07,033

22.81

22.81
Not«:

133.07

133.07

42.21

42.21

8.996

547

2,1801

547 I

1,06,511

19.68

19.68

119.31

119.31

35.37

35.37

^changes 33The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended FinancSl SuL If Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(www.bseindla.com)andCompany'swebsiteTv^7osrri^^^^^^

By Order of the Board
For GLOSTER LHyifJED

Place: Kolkata
Date : 12th IMay, 2022

: M K

Sd/-
Hemant Bangur

Executlvo Chairman


