## 

Regd. Office: 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167

E-mail : info@glosterjute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com

CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Sr		Standalone			Consolidated		
No		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.202
1	T-1.11	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
-	Total Income from Operation	18,613	75,782	18,593	18,972	77,088	18,690
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,889	10,020	2,770	1,715	9,706	2,394
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,889	11,170	3,120	1,715	10,856	2,744
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,248	7,281	2,309	1,077	6,528	1,935
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,280	9,679	2,540	2,111	8,996	2,180
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	547	547	547	547	547	547
7	Other Equity	1,07,033		100.544			
100	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised):	apply. Pag. Ri	CAT SIZE OF CAT SIZE OF COM		1,06,511		
minute and	1) Basic (Rs.) 2) Diluted (Rs.)	SANS REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	SERVICE NO.	42.21 42.21	19.68	19.31	35.37

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com)

> By Order of the Board For GLOSTER LIMITED

> > **Hemant Bangur Executive Chairman**

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12th May, 2022